
Christmas
New Year
2020 OPENING TIMES*

*Some stores may vary, please check with the individual stores

Shops

Monday to Friday 9am-9pm

Saturday 9am-8pm

Sunday 11:30am-5:30pm

 

Foodcourt / Restaurants

Monday to Friday 8am-10pmMonday to Friday 8am-10pm

Saturday 8am-9pm

Sunday 9am-7pm

Christmas Eve Thursday 24th December

Christmas Day Friday 25th December

Boxing Day Saturday 26th December

Sunday 27th December

Bank Holiday Monday 28th December

Tuesday 29th December

Wednesday 30th DecemberWednesday 30th December

New Year’s Eve Thursday 31st December

New Year’s Day Friday 1st January

Saturday 2nd January

Sunday 3rd January

9am-5pm

Closed

7am-6pm

11:30am-5:30pm

10am-6pm

9am-9pm

9am-9pm9am-9pm

9am-5pm

10am-6pm

9am-9pm

11:30am-5:30pm

8am-5pm

Closed

7am-7pm

9am-7pm

9am-7pm

8am-10pm

8am-10pm8am-10pm

8am-5pm

9am-7pm

8am-10pm

9am-7pm

Wednesday 2nd December to 
Wednesday 23rd December

Thursday 24th December to 
Sunday 3rd January

Shops Foodcourt / 
Restaurants


